
HISTORY DEPARTMENT - FALL 2023 - FULL-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS   

Prof. Andrew Amstutz PH 352 S – Tues/Thurs. 3:00-4:30pm in person or by appt. 

             Email:  Andrew.Amstuz@qc.cuny.edu 

  Prof. Katherine Antonova - By appointment - E-mail: kpantonova@gmail.com   

 Prof. Elissa Bemporad -   Wednesdays 4:00-5:00pm -  E-mail:  Elissa.bemporad@qc.cuny.edu 

Prof. Francesca Bregoli - E-mail:  francesca.bregoli@qc.cuny.edu  

         Office hour: Mondays 1:30-2:30pm in person or by appt. email for appt. 

Prof. Kristin Celello -  PH 352 XX  Tuesdays 3:00- 4:00pm in person 

                          E-mail Kristin.Celello@qc.cuny.edu 

 Prof. Peter Conolly-Smith – PH 352 V  By appt. - E-mail: Peter.conollysmith@qc.cuny.edu  

 Prof. Sarah Covington -  Mon/Weds. 12:00-1:00pm in person  

                         E-mail Sarah.Covington@qc.cuny.edu   

Prof. Grace Davie (Director of Undergraduate Studies)-By appointment 

                         E-mail: Grace.davie@qc.cuny.edu -  

Prof. Natanya Duncan -  PH 352 X    Office hours by appointment  

                         E-mail: Natanya.Duncan@qc.cuny.edu 

Prof. Elena Frangakis-Syrett – PH 352 E – Tues./Thurs. 11:30-12:00 noon in person 

                         Email: Elena.Frangakissyrett@qc.cuny.edu\ 

Prof. Aaron Freundschuh – PH 352 J – Wednesdays 3:30-4:30pm on line 

                          Email: afreundschuh@qc.cuny.edu 

 Prof. Arnold Franklin – Not Teaching 

Prof. Carol Giardina – Not teaching History courses – only WGS courses  

Prof. Tom Ort – PH 352 N -  Tuesdays and Thursdays 12:15-1:15pm in person  

Prof. Morris Rossabi – Not teaching 

 Prof. Miryam Segal – Mondays 12:15-1:00pm on Zoom and by appt.  

                    Email: msegal@qc.cuny.edu 

                                                                                           T U R N  O V E R 
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Prof.  Kara Schlichting – Wednesdays 12:30-1:30pm in person or by appt.  

                                Email: Kara.schlichting@qc.cuny.edu 

 Prof. Julia Sneeringer (Chair) office hours on-line by appointment  

                              Email: Julia.Sneeringer@qc.cuny.edu 

Prof. Fidel Tavarez – Not Teaching   

Prof. Peter Vellon – Not teaching 

Prof. Bobby Wintermute – (Director of Graduate Studies) Tuesdays 3:00-4:00pm in person  

And by  appt. between 1:30-6:00pm on Tues. And Thurs.  

                              Email: Bobby.wintermute@qc.cuny.edu 
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